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Congressional Candidate Table 10b

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals

Candidate Name
KHANNA, ROHIT
ROMANOFF, ANDREW
RECCHIA, DOMENIC M JR
TRACY, JIM
ELDRIDGE, SEAN
LOVE, MIA
DOLD, ROBERT JAMES JR
DEMAIO, CARL
GRAHAM, GWEN
SCIORTINO, CARL M JR
HAYWORTH, NAN
CARR, JOE
STRICKLAND, ANTHONY A
WAGER, MICHAEL
ROBERTSON, MARTHA
AGUILAR, PETE
ROGERS, WENDY
STROUSE, KEVIN
CALLIS, ANN
KAUFMAN, JOE
EHRLICH, JESSICA D
ALLEN, RICHARD W
OBERMUELLER, MICHAEL E.
NESTANDE, BRIAN
JORGENSEN, KIRK
ROUZER, DAVID CHESTON MR.
WALTER, ANDREW
DILAN, ERIK MARTIN
SMITH, BRYAN
REYES, ELOISE GOMEZ
POWELL IV, ADAM CLAYTON
HURD, WILLIAM
CHO, ROY
EGGMAN, MICHAEL RAY
SHERZAN, MICHAEL THOMAS
HAROLD, ERIKA NATALI LOUISE
JENSEN, ELISABETH
CAIN, EMILY ANN
MEYER, RON
WALKER, BRADLEY MARK
GREENBERG, MARK
MOONEY, ALEXANDER XAVIER
BRANDON, MARCUS
SENGER, DARLENE
TILGHMAN, WILLIAM F
NAUGHTON, SHAUGHNESSY
EMKEN, ELIZABETH
CLEMENTS, PAUL COLIN
BALKEMA, CHRIS
LAFERLA, JOHN JAMES DR.

January 1, 2013 - June 30, 2013

State District

CA
CcO
NY
TN
NY
uT
IL
CA
FL
MA
NY
TN
CA
OH
NY
CA
AZ
PA
IL
FL
FL
GA
MN
CA
CA
NC
AZ
NY
ID
CA
NY
TX
NJ
CA
1A
IL
KY
ME
VA
NC
CT
MD
NC
IL
MD
PA
CA
Mi
IL
MD

17
06
11
04
19
04
10
52
02
05
18
04
26
14
23
31
09
08
13
23
13
12
02
36
52
07
09
07
02
31
13
23
05
10
03
13
06
02
11
06
05
06
12
11
01
08
07
06
11
01

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-|

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$1,064,397
$1,019,647
$698,165
$693,628
$518,443
$517,191
$509,272
$452,873
$346,449
$345,471
$310,620
$294,954
$275,013
$261,095
$257,533
$235,364
$229,955
$200,091
$194,376
$146,323
$141,737
$131,970
$130,720
$121,271
$119,359
$116,020
$112,658
$105,226
$99,400
$96,186
$94,014
$90,849
$80,804
$80,447
$80,230
$77,015
$74,374
$67,650
$67,404
$64,440
$59,157
$58,420
$53,071
$52,506
$51,621
$49,916
$49,320
$48,925
$46,515
$42,654



